I TAPPA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE PUGLIESE
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 12:16:34

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/01/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

PREVITERO Matteo
GALATI Giuliano

RIA Giulia

TRISOLINI Andrea
AMMATURO Francesco

Categoria: ESL

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

P N S
TE T oo P O

Nome

PERRONE Marco

DE LUCA Mattia
MARINACI Angela
MARSANO Fiorangela

DE PREZZO Antonella

DE VITIS Manuel

NUZZACI Paolo Luigi Antonio
QUARTA Carmelina
MASSARI Silvia

STANCA Vincenzo
ADAMO Linda
PAGLIARULO Anna Chiara
ZURLO Luigia

ROMANO Giorgia
BARONE Maria Caterina
SCARCELLA Giuseppe
COLAZZO Francesco
RISO Cristian

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

=
~ O

Nome
LANZILOTTO llenia
CAVALERA Giada
MARSANO Melania
D'ALESSANDRO Roberto
ROMANO Greta
ROMANO Sofia
MARSANO Denise
CESARI Natalia
RIZZO Sofia
COLUCCIA Enrico
VARRIALE Linda

Societa

ASD FAERA

ASD FAERA

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:27:52
00:58:45
01:05:05
01:10:31
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:39
00:51:03
01:01:46
01:03:22
01:07:32
01:11:04
01:12:12
01:13:07
01:13:50
01:25:29
01:28:05
01:29:43
01:43:51
01:44:35
01:53:36
00:00:00
01:37:36
01:35:43

Tempo
00:34:17
00:36:27
00:41:03
00:41:22
00:42:30
00:43:18
00:44:44
00:46:12
00:48:44
00:52:03
00:53:22



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
NP
PM
PM

FORTUNATO Marco
MONTUNATO Ismaele
SALOMI RICCARDO

DE MATTEIS Matteo
COSTANTINO Simona
BAGLIVO Fatima
COSTANTINO Alessandro
PESIMENA Daniela

DE MARCO Antonio
CARICHINO Maria Silvia
MAVIGLIA Vittoria Nicole
FUSARO Francesco
NASSISI Manuel
TRISOLINO Sofia
BARONE Francesco
LOIACONO Alessandra

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM
RI

Nome

MARSANO lIsai Giuseppe
AMMATURO Davide
PROVENZANO Lorenzo
ROSSETTO Giosue'
BOVE Yary
PROTOPAPA Giorgio
ANGELE' Marco

Categoria: M14

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON B

P,

Nome

MAGAGNINO Samuele
RIA Gaetano
MASTROLEO Alessandro
SECLI' Samuele
FIORENTINO Luca
LATINO Christopher
CAMPA Daniele

DE NUZZO Francesco
ELISABETTA Andrea
MELE Marco

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1

Nome
AMMATURO Marco

Categoria: M35

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
AZIMUT 2009

ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D.

ESTREMA OUTDOOR

POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
POLISPORTIVA HERMES ASD

00:57:03
00:58:56
01:00:00
01:01:14
01:01:56
01:02:12
01:06:10
01:13:03
01:24:09
01:24:55
01:26:57
01:35:50
02:07:28
00:00:00
01:25:30
01:56:30

Tempo
01:28:10
01:49:26
01:50:59
02:05:47
00:00:00
01:19:30
01:07:19

Tempo
00:56:21
00:58:57
01:14:12
01:31:16
01:35:42
01:42:10
01:57:34
01:59:10
02:01:01
02:03:39

Tempo
01:05:47



Pos. Nome
1 VANTAGGIATO Eugenio
2 CAPOZZA Massimiliano

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 MORMILE Rocco

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 MELANI Gianfranco
Rl MANCA Cosimo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 ROMANO Alessia
2 ROSSETTO lIrene
3 DE LUCA Cristina
PM BARONE Sofia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
COLUCCIA Benedetta

CASCIARO Francesca
STEFANI Flavia
MARSANO Eva
STANCA Fara Pia

DE LORENZIS Alessia

~N o g~ W NP

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 PALMA Alessia
2 SOLAZZO Alessia
Rl DONNO Sara Maria

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 LAPENNA Annunziata

STEFANAZZI Maria Rosaria

Societa
ASD FAERA
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Tempo
01:13:37
01:38:29

Tempo
02:15:14

Tempo
01:28:53
02:19:24

Tempo
01:31:44
01:33:58
01:36:06
01:38:29

Tempo
00:59:58
01:00:11
01:01:29
01:02:17
01:03:22
01:04:22
01:19:08

Tempo
00:56:54
01:40:10
00:00:00

Tempo
01:16:38



Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CONTURSI Bianca A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 01:27:25



